Circuito de Getxo 'Memorial Ricardo Otxoa'

2008

procyclingstats.com

31/07/2008 | 185km | 99 starting
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FPT

HERNANDEZ Aitor
ESKOV Nikita

KLIMOV Sergey
SOBRINO Joaquin
CESAR VELOSO Gustavo
ARAMENDIA Javier
KHATUNTSEV Alexander
GOTTFRIED Alexander
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu
IRIARTE Francisco Javier
FERNANDEZ Delio
VANGHEEL Timothy
SARABIA Ignacio

PEREZ Marlon Alirio
LJUNGBLAD Jonas

GNM REIG Ruben

ORB
ACA
PSK
PSK
VMC

MARTIN David

ESTRADA Juan Javier
BUCHACEK Tomas
KOZUBEK Stanislav

PUJOL Oscar

PEDRAZA Walter Fernando

GNM RODRIGUEZ Rafael

FPT

ORB

FPT
KGZ
EUS
ACA
KGZ

ORB
ORB
EUS

FPT

ORB
EUS

MOL Wouter
PATANCHON Fabien
CASTROVIEJO Jonathan
LASTRAS Pablo

HONIG Reinier
ISAYCHEV Vladimir
FERNANDEZ Koldo
MATE Luis Angel
VORGANOV Eduard
HORRACH Joan Sebastian
KARPETS Vladimir
MINGUEZ Miguel
SESMA Daniel

PEREZ Alan

ERVITI Imanol

POELS Wout

ROJAS José Joaquin
NIEVE Mikel

IRIZAR Markel

BRUTT Pavel

PETROV Evgeni
RUJANO José Humberto

GNM CHUZHDA Oleg

PSK
EQA

KONIG Leopold
OKAZAKI Kazuya

ESP19820124
RUS19830123
CYP19800707
ESP19820622
ESP19800129
ESP19861205
RUS19850211
GER19850705
JPN19841227
ESP19861111
ESP19860217
BEL19860826
MEX19830715
COL19760110
SWE19790115
ESP19860929
ESP19831108
ESP19810808
CZE19780307
CZE19800609
ESP19831016
COL19811127
ESP19811021
NED19820417
FRA19830614
ESP19870427
ESP19760120
NED19831028
RUS19860421
ESP19810913
ESP19840323
RUS19821207
ESP19740327
RUS19800920
ESP19880830
ESP19840618
ESP19820715
ESP19831115
NED19871001
ESP19850608
ESP19840526
ESP19800205
RUS19820129
RUS19780525
VEN19820218
UKR19850508
CZE19871115
JPN19720510
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ACA MARTINEZ Francisco José

ACA RUIZ José

KGZ HERRERO David

ACA LOPEZ José Antonio

ACA CASAS Claudio José

ORB RUIZ DE ERENTXUN Eriz

ACA OLMO Juan

SPI  ZAMBRANO Gonzalo

SPI  TERCIADO Francisco José

SPI  GARCIA Jaime

PSK KUBIAS Petr

ORB OLANA Aitor

GNM VAZQUEZ Manuel

ACA REDONDO José Antonio

EQA FUKUSHIMA Koji
CONTRINI Daniele

KGZ TRONCOSO José Ramon

EUS APERRIBAY Lander

SPI  OTXOTORENA Xabat

GNM BUENDIA JesUs

GNM DOMINGUEZ Sergio

SPI MONDELO Josu

GNM SANCHEZ Jorge

ORB URIBARRI Unai

VMC DELGADO David Francisco
PEREZ Francisco

SPI  PEREZ Israel

EQA KIKUCHI Masaaki

SPI  GARCIA Rodrigo

VMC GALLEGO Diego

GNM TERUEL Eloy

VMC MATA Martin

VMC MATA Enrique

PSK MARES Martin

KGZ RABUNAL Gonzalo

PSK ANDRLE René

VMC SANTAMARTA Raul

KGZ PALEO Alejandro

KGZ MOURON Juan Francisco

ACA CARRASCO José Luis

PSK KALTOFEN Petr

VMC ANTUNA Andrés Avelino
SOBAL Yauhen

ORB DE LIS Sergio

GNM ETXARRI Javier

FPT SOEPENBERG Ger

PSK DANACIK Jakub

ESP19830514
ESP19801019
ESP19791018
ESP19760711
ESP19820226
ESP19841116
ESP19780306
ESP19830408
ESP19810325
ESP19850227
CZE19881228
ESP19860706
ESP19810331
ESP19850305
JPN19730821

ITA19740815
ESP19810526
ESP19820615
ESP19801117
ESP19821228
ESP19860412
ESP19811013
ESP19820523
ESP19840228
ESP19860508
ESP19780722
ESP19780131
JPN19860409
ESP19800227
ESP19820609
ESP19821120
ESP19840201
ESP19850615
CZE19820123
ESP19840801
CZE19740401
ESP19851012
ESP19811010
ESP19840206
ESP19820427
CZE19890407
ESP19861112
BLR19810407
ESP19860509
ESP19860816
NED19830501
CZE19880922



